

Urmila Ingale

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 3637 OF 2017

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Himanshu Kode, Advocate for the Petitioner.
Mr. Rhishikesh M. Pethe, for Respondent No.1.
Mr. Girish R. Agrawal, for Respondent No.2.

CORAM : M.S.KARNIK, J.

DATE : 19th SEPTEMBER, 2019

PC.

. The Appellate Court not to pass final order till 26/09/2019. List the matter on 25/09/2019 under the caption 'for directions.'

(M.S.KARNIK, J.)